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Port of Oakland 

Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 

530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting 

RFP No. 20-21/29 – As-Needed Environmental Planning Consulting Services 

Date: February 16, 2022  

Time: 10:00 a.m. (Pacific Time)  

Location: Virtual - Zoom Meeting  

 

# Name  Company  Phone No. Fax No. Email  

1 Khamly Chuop Port of Oakland    kchuop@portoakland.com 

2 Kimberly Wilson Port of Oakland   kwilson@portoakland.com 

3 Adrienne Massey-Greenidge Port of Oakland   amassey@portoakland.com 

4 Eva Chiu  Port of Oakland   echiu@portoakland.com 

5 Laura Arreola Port of Oakland   larreola@portoakland.com 

6 Colleen Liang  Port of Oakland   cliang@portoakland.com 

7 Krystle McBride     

8 Clifford.Jarman     

9 Jeff Thomas (Jeff Thomas) Horizon Water and Environment, LLC (Horizon)   jeff@horizonh2o.com 

10 Aviva     

11 Ken Schwarz     
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# Name  Company  Phone No. Fax No. Email  

12 stabibnia (Fehr & Peers) (stabibnia) Fehr & Peers    

13 Casey Ritts - Ninyo & Moore Ninyo & Moore   critts@ninyoandmoore.com 

14 Kara Dewhurst (Kara Dewhurst)     

15 Kelly Bayer     

16 Andrea Weathington ESA   aweathington@esassoc.com 

17 Paul Salop (AMS) AMS    

18 Sabrina Ma (Roux# Inc.) Roux# Inc.    

19 Erika Sagrafena (Erika Sagrafena) swca   erika.sagrafena@swca.com 

20 ESA - Melissa Logue ESA   mlogue@esassoc.com 

21 Will Rice     

22 Dave Full | RS&H RS&H   david.full@rsandh.com 

23 Thomas Strand     

24 Rima Ghannam     

25 Mark Spencer# W-Trans     

26 Julie Barlow AMS   jbarlow@swca.com 

27 Laurie Monarres DUDEK   lmonarres@dudek.com 

28 erika sawyer     

29 Bernardo Hernandez  Jacobs   bernardo.hernandez@jacobs.com 

30 Michelle Wilson     
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# Name  Company  Phone No. Fax No. Email  

31 LeanTechCorp-Stephanie Bishop     

32 Jeff Zimmerman AECOM   jeff.zimmerman@aecom.com 

33 Lean Technology’s iPad     

  - End  of List   -    

 

 

Note: This list information was gathered from the zoom meeting log-in, as we were not able to capture the chat window comments. 


